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ALUMINIO 

HIERRO

JATIVA

FORMA DE U

U 10X10

U 15X15

U 20X20

FORMA U 9,5X9,5X9,5X1,75 MM

FORMA U 15X15X15X1,3 MM

FORMA U 20X20X20X1,3 MM

U 20X45X20 FORMA U 20X45X20X2,6 MM

U 25X15X25 FORMA U 25X16X25X1,3 MM

DIMENSIONES
A        B        C

0,114 15,00

15,00

15,00

16,40

15,00

3

3

3

3

3

0,170

0,203

0,559

0,222

TOTAL dm2

PERIMETRO CARASKG/M


